
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: JOB ORDER CONTRACT FOR REHABILITATION OF AIRPORT FACILITIES

CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF AVIATION

SPECIFICATION No.: 87846

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Tuesday, January 10, 2012

CONFERENCE LOCATION Procurement Services, 4th Floor, Conference Room B

USER DEPARTMENT: Chicago Department of Aviation

PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Lylianis Rodriguez 312-744-8214 or lylianis.rodriguez@cityofchicago.org

ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: Thursday, February 2, 2012

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile

Pat Terrell Terrell Materials P.O. Box 66241 S Access Rd

Chicago, IL 60660

773/894-4600

Alex

Nitchoff

OAKK Construction 7742 W 61st Place

Summit, IL 60501

alexn@oakkcc.com

708/594-9425 708/594-9365

Rea Johnson Crea Construction 161 N Clark, Suite 4700

Chicago, IL 60601

Info@creagc.com

3125/523/2193 877/711-CREA

Mark

Lindbloom

K-Five Construction

Corp

13769 Main Street

Lemont, IL 60439

markl@k-five.net

630/257-5600 630/257-6788



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile

John Gleason

GRECO Contractors 2100 South Mt Prospect Rd.

Des Plaines, IL 60018

john@roofdealer.com

847/635-7800

Douglas C. May Turner Construction 55 East Monroe Street

Suite 3100

Chicago, IL 60603

dcmay@tcco.com

312/327-2922 312/327-2800

Sarah Hill-

Matthiesen

Cotter Consulting 100 South Wacker Drive, Suite 920

Chicago, IL 60606

gpm@gpmiller.com

312/327-1302 312/696-1200

Scott Faber Lindahl Brothers, Inc. 622 E. Green Street

Bensenville, IL 60106

lindahlbros.com

773/622-4500 630/595-0976

Chris Wales Pacific Construction

Services, Inc.

4700 North Ravenswood, suite b

Chicago, IL 60640

Chris.wales@pcschicago.com

773/290-1597 773/2902-1584

Jeff Sebek Spaan Tech 311 South Wacker Drive, Suite 2400

Chicago, IL 60606

jsebek@spaantech.com

312/277-8886 312/277-8887

John Tisdall

Candice Falk

McDonagh

Demolition, Inc.

1269 W. LeMoyne

Chicago, Il 60622

john.t@mcdonaghdemo.com

773/276-7707 773/276-7723

Anna Galloway

Donald Dugan

Rossi Contractors, Inc. 201 W. Lake Street

Northlake, IL 60164

www.rossicontractors.com

773/287-7545 708/562-1965



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile

Michael A.

Carlson

Leopardo

Construction

333 W. Wacker Drive, Ste 250

Chicago, IL 60606

mcarlson@leopardo.com

312/516-3661 847/783-3651

John Harder Onscape, Inc 4336 Regency Drive

Glenview, IL 60025

john@onscapeinc.com

847/759-0010 847/759-8130

Cliff Kilboy Cotter 312/696-1200 312/339-5454

Tyler Emerick Walsh Construction 929 W. Adams Street

Chicago, IL 60607

temerick@walshgroup.com

312/563-5400 312/563-5466

Ireneo A. Lorenzo

Frank A. Aiello

Concrete

Structures, Inc.

1845 Western Drive

West Chicago, IL 60185

nlorenzo@concretestructures.net

630/293-5775 630/293-5814

Bill Fosco Meccor 3933 Oakton Street

Skokie, IL 60076

bfosco@meccor.com

847/676-0202 847/676-0385



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile

Frank Kutschke

Ted Ewing

Nick Siewerth

GFS 11921 Smith Drive

Huntley, IL 60142

Thegfsgroup.com

224/654-2122 224/654-2106

Mike Coberley KBR 2451 Crystal Drive

Arlighton, VA 22202

Mike.coberly@kbr.com

703/526-7713 703/842-8188

Craig Hanley KR Miller

Constractions, Inc

1624 Colonial Parkway

Inverness, IL 60067

847/358-6400 847/358-6504

Michael

Hunterburg

AGAE Contractors,

Inc.

4549 N Milwaukee Ave

Chicago, IL 60630

mhunterburg@agaecontracting.com

773/777-2240 773/777-2243


